Compar e Responses

Event #. 3527

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Generator Maintenance Annual
Contract

Number Of Lines. 26

Performance
Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

W.W. Williams

Ron Vandegrift

(Award All valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

418,574.30

Power Pro-Tech
Services

Tom Britt

(Award All valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

481,733.00

Y ancey Power
Systems

Don Crump

(Award All valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

403,564.00

o cwelch ford lincoln
inc

ocie welch iii

(Award All valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

Cummins Power
South

Duane Carper

(Award All valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

413,969.48

Energy Systems
Southeast, LLC

Finchion Fowler

(Award All valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

444,309.00

TAW Power
Systems,Inc.

Allie Myrick

(Award All valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

376,550.34

Line1:Open:WELLS
LEVEL | Output:
Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
123.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000

123.0000

151.42000
18,624.66

EA
WELLSLEVEL 1

0.0000

123.0000

185.00000
22,755.00

0.0000

123.0000

130.00000
15,990.00

0.0000

123.0000
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0.0000

123.0000

136.00000
16,728.00

0.0000

123.0000

125.00000
15,375.00

0.0000

123.0000

85.00000
10,455.00




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Scheduled Maint. -

Description Well Level 1

Line2:0pen:WELLS

LEVEL Il Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 41.0000 41.0000 41.0000 41.0000 41.0000 41.0000 41.0000 41.0000
EA

UnitPrice 310.21000 394.00000 310.00000 310.00000 354.00000 417.01000
ExtendedPrice 12,718.61 16,154.00 12,710.00 12,710.00 14,514.00 17,097.41
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA

Vendor ltem WELLSLEVEL Il

Vendor ltem WELLSLEVEL Il

Description

Line3:Open:LIFT

STATION - LEVEL |

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 435.0000 435.0000 435.0000 435.0000 435.0000 435.0000 435.0000
435.0000 EA

UnitPrice 151.42000 160.00000 130.00000 136.00000 125.00000 85.00000
ExtendedPrice 65,867.70 69,600.00 56,550.00 59,160.00 54,375.00 36,975.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item LIFT STAION -
LEVEL |
Vendor Item LIFT STATION -
Description LEVEL |
Line4:Open:LIFT
STATION - LEVEN
Il Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 145.0000 145.0000 145.0000 145.0000 145.0000 145.0000 145.0000
145.0000 EA
UnitPrice 310.21000 300.00000 350.00000 310.00000 298.00000 393.78000
ExtendedPrice 44,980.45 43,500.00 50,750.00 44,950.00 43,210.00 57,098.10
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item LIFT STATION -
LEVEL Il
Vendor Item LIFT STATION -
Description LEVEL Il
Line
5:0pen:STORMWA
TER - LEVEL |
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 253.0000 253.0000 253.0000 253.0000 253.0000 253.0000 253.0000
253.0000 EA
UnitPrice 151.42000 175.00000 148.00000 150.00000 145.00000 85.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice 38,309.26 44,275.00 37,444.00 37,950.00 36,685.00 21,505.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item STORMWATER -
LEVEL |
Vendor Item STORMWATER -
Description LEVEL |
Line
6:0pen:STORMWA
TER - LEVEL 11
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 23.0000 23.0000 23.0000 23.0000 23.0000 23.0000 23.0000 23.0000
EA
UnitPrice 940.01000 1,400.00000 1,010.00000 1,022.00000 1,112.00000 1,099.69000
ExtendedPrice 21,620.23 32,200.00 23,230.00 23,506.00 25,576.00 25,292.87
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item STORMWATER -
LEVEL Il
Vendor ltem STORMWATER -
Description LEVEL Il

Line7:Open:1&D -
LEVEL | Output:
Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 110.0000 110.0000 110.0000 110.0000 110.0000 110.0000 110.0000
110.0000 EA

UnitPrice 151.42000 175.00000 130.00000 150.00000 145.00000 85.00000
ExtendedPrice 16,656.20 19,250.00 14,300.00 16,500.00 15,950.00 9,350.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA

Vendor ltem 1&D-LEVEL I

Vendor Item 1&D-LEVELI

Description

Line8:Open:1&D -

LEVEL Il Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000
EA

UnitPrice 818.07000 1,239.00000 975.00000 1,022.00000 1,135.00000 1,049.01000
ExtendedPrice 8,180.70 12,390.00 9,750.00 10,220.00 11,350.00 10,490.10
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA

Vendor Item | & D-LEVELII

Vendor ltem | & D-LEVEL Il

Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 9:Open:SFD -
LEVEL | Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 42.0000 42.0000 42.0000 42.0000 42.0000 42.0000 42.0000 42.0000
EA

UnitPrice 100.50000 154.00000 105.00000 140.00000 115.00000 85.00000
ExtendedPrice 4,221.00 6,468.00 4,410.00 5,880.00 4,830.00 3,570.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA

Vendor Item SFD - LEVEL |

Vendor Item SFD - LEVEL |

Description

Line 10:Open:SFD -

LEVEL Il Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Iéi:e Quantity 14.0000 14.0000 14.0000 14.0000 14.0000 14.0000 14.0000 14.0000
UnitPrice 246.56000 257.00000 240.00000 275.00000 271.00000 380.37000
ExtendedPrice 3,451.84 3,598.00 3,360.00 3,850.00 3,794.00 5,325.18
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA

Vendor Item SFD - LEVEL Il
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item
Description

SFD - LEVEL I

Line 11:Open:SPD -
LEVEL | Output:
Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity 21.0000
EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

21.0000

100.50000
2,110.50

EA
SPD - LEVEL |
SPD - LEVEL |

0.0000

21.0000

148.00000
3,108.00

0.0000

21.0000

105.00000
2,205.00

0.0000

21.0000

0.0000

21.0000

140.00000
2,940.00

0.0000

21.0000

115.00000
2,415.00

0.0000

21.0000

85.00000
1,785.00

Line 12:Open:SPD -
LEVEL Il Output:
Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity 7.0000
EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

0.0000

7.0000

246.56000
1,725.92

0.0000

7.0000

215.00000
1,505.00

0.0000

7.0000

240.00000
1,680.00
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0.0000

7.0000
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0.0000

7.0000

275.00000
1,925.00

0.0000

7.0000

312.00000
2,184.00

0.0000

7.0000

373.81000
2,616.67




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item SPD - LEVEL 11
Vendor Item SPD - LEVEL 11
Description
Line
13:Open:PARKING
GARAGES- LEVEL
| Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 9.0000 9.0000 9.0000 9.0000 9.0000 9.0000 9.0000 9.0000
EA
UnitPrice 100.50000 180.00000 130.00000 140.00000 125.00000 85.00000
ExtendedPrice 904.50 1,620.00 1,170.00 1,260.00 1,125.00 765.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item PARKING GARAGES
-LEVEL |
Vendor Item PARKING GARAGES
Description -LEVEL |
Line
14:Open:PARKING
GARAGES- LEVEL
Il Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000
EA
UnitPrice 246.56000 325.00000 240.00000 325.00000 331.00000 401.67000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice 739.68 975.00 720.00 975.00 993.00 1,205.01
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item PARKING GARAGES
-LEVEL Il
Vendor Item PARKING GARAGES
Description - LEVEL Il
Line
15:Open:PRESIDEN
T STREET - LEVEL
| Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000
EA
UnitPrice 151.42000 200.00000 145.00000 335.85000 200.00000 244.75000
ExtendedPrice 1,665.62 2,200.00 1,595.00 3,694.35 2,200.00 2,692.25
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item PRESIDENT STREET
-LEVEL |
Vendor ltem PRESIDENT STREET
Description -LEVEL |
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Compare Responses continued...

Line
16:Open:PRESIDEN
T STREET - LEVEL
Il Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
EA
UnitPrice 1,989.23000 2,900.00000 1,725.00000 2,386.13000 2,547.00000 2,202.75000
ExtendedPrice 1,989.23 2,900.00 1,725.00 2,386.13 2,547.00 2,202.75
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item PRESIDENT STREET

-LEVEL I
Vendor Item PRESIDENT STREET
Description -LEVEL Il
Line
17:0pen:GEORGET
OWN - LEVEL |
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000 11.0000
EA
UnitPrice 151.42000 170.00000 130.00000 140.00000 150.00000 91.25000
ExtendedPrice 1,665.62 1,870.00 1,430.00 1,540.00 1,650.00 1,003.75

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

Page 10 of 16 | October 30, 2015




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item GEORGETOWN -
LEVEL |
Vendor Item GEORGETOWN -
Description LEVEL |
Line
18:Open:GEORGET
OWN - LEVEL II
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
EA
UnitPrice 479.05000 525.00000 480.00000 525.00000 448.00000 821.25000
ExtendedPrice 479.05 525.00 480.00 525.00 448.00 821.25
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item GEORGETOWN -
LEVEL Il
Vendor Item GEORGETOWN -
Description LEVEL Il
Line
19:Open:CROSSRO
ADS-LEVEL |
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 22.0000 22.0000 22.0000 22.0000 22.0000 22.0000 22.0000 22.0000
EA
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Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice 151.42000 180.00000 145.00000 140.00000 200.00000 156.25000
ExtendedPrice 3,331.24 3,960.00 3,190.00 3,080.00 4,400.00 3,437.50
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item CROSSROADS -
LEVEL |
Vendor Item CROSSROADS -
Description LEVEL |
Line
20:0pen: CROSSRO
ADS-LEVEL Il
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
EA
UnitPrice 1,199.30000 1,500.00000 985.00000 1,300.00000 1,806.00000 1,406.25000
ExtendedPrice 2,398.60 3,000.00 1,970.00 2,600.00 3,612.00 2,812.50
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item CROSSROADS -
LEVEL Il
Vendor Item CROSSROADS -
Description LEVEL Il
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Compare Responses continued...

Line
21:0pen:WILSHIRE
- LEVEL | Output:
Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity 11.0000
EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

11.0000

151.42000
1,665.62

EA
WILSHIRE - LEVEL |
WILSHIRE - LEVEL |

0.0000

11.0000

180.00000
1,980.00

0.0000 0.0000

11.0000 11.0000

145.00000
1,595.00

0.0000

11.0000

140.00000
1,540.00

0.0000

11.0000

150.00000
1,650.00

0.0000

11.0000

127.50000
1,402.50

Line
22:0pen:WILSHIRE
- LEVEL Il Output:
Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000
EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

0.0000

1.0000

818.07000
818.07

0.0000

1.0000

900.00000
900.00

0.0000 0.0000

1.0000 1.0000

810.00000
810.00
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0.0000

1.0000

850.00000
850.00

0.0000

1.0000

676.00000
676.00

0.0000

1.0000

1,147.50000
1,147.50




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item WILSHIRE - LEVEL
Il

Vendor Item WILSHIRE - LEVEL
Description Il
Line
23:0pen:REPAIR
LABOR STRAIGHT
TIME Output:
Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000
1000.0000 HR
UnitPrice 67.00000 82.50000 62.00000 67.00000 85.00000 90.00000
ExtendedPrice 67,000.00 82,500.00 62,000.00 67,000.00 85,000.00 90,000.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail HR
Vendor Item REPAIR LABOR

STRAIGHT TIME
Vendor Item REPAIR LABOR
Description STRAIGHT TIME
Line
24:0pen:REPAIR
LABOR OVERTIME
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 500.0000 500.0000 500.0000 500.0000 500.0000 500.0000 500.0000
500.0000 HR
UnitPrice 100.50000 105.00000 93.00000 90.00000 127.50000 135.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice 50,250.00 52,500.00 46,500.00 45,000.00 63,750.00 67,500.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail HR
Vendor Item REPAIR LABOR

OVERTIME
Vendor Item REPAIR LABOR
Description OVERTIME
Line
25:0pen:REPAIR
PARTS % MARKUP
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
LO
UnitPrice 47,200.00000 52,000.00000 48,000.00000 47,200.00000 46,000.00000
ExtendedPrice 47,200.00 52,000.00 48,000.00 47,200.00 46,000.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail LO
Vendor Item REPAIR PARTS %

MARKUP

Vendor ltem REPAIR PARTS %
Description MARKUP
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Compare Responses continued...

Line
26:Cancelled:LOAD
BANK TESTING
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000
HR

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description
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